
Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 48

Liam Cathleen O'Donnell97 49.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 1Cairn Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Maple Eunice Giles38.80 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shiba Inu
Freya Abigail Krivak41.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Letty Natasha Pelchat47.10 NQ 3 1 1 0 1Norwegian Elkhound

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 44

Roisin Dubh Ron Ritter100 33.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Wilson Annette Tietz100 40.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Tarpon Nicholas Carleton30.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Bryce Julie Stauffer33.20 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 51

Razzel Mary Scesny29.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon
Callaway Tina Ackerman29.42 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Bichon Frise
Shea Claudia McGuire34.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shih Tzu
Dee Claudia McGuire37.19 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Riddle Kimberly Fulton52.18 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Captain Isabel Silveira61.48 NQ 2 0 0 0 10Pomeranian

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 48

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 25.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Lois Lane Mark Giles100 31.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Shiba Inu
Bubbly Vivian Hudson28.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Sunshine Mark Giles30.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shiba Inu
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Skybee Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
34.27 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson100 23.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 26.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Phire Jane Bronson100 26.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Bugsy Melissa Suter100 26.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Cinder Katie Rogers100 29.71 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie Rogers100 35.11 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Kashmir Michelle West100 37.92 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Bim Amy Carlson27.69 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Roxy James West29.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Motto Lindsey Serafini36.01 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
40.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Milo James West49.09 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Australian Shepherd
Gryffindor Norah Giles54.33 NQ 3 2 2 0 8Shiba Inu

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 21

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 44

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCune100 23.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie
Why Cathy Westbrook100 24.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Weiser Morgan Carleton100 25.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 English Springer 

Spaniel
Typo Amber McCune100 25.51 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Eagle Kendra Schunk100 25.65 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Ice Jane Bronson100 27.25 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Hazy Carol Lariviere100 28.68 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Rough Collie
Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 28.76 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Georgie Cindy McGovern100 31.65 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia100 31.99 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd
Fozzie Sue Sonia100 32.71 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 34.12 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Irish Water Spaniel
Winnie Jennifer Green100 39.02 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd
Shark-Attack Amber McCune25.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Arrow Jeremy Kezer42.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Arlo Claudia Black-

Kalinsky
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hatch Emily CatignaniNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Mustang 
Sally

Joyce Ten HaagenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Savannah Michelle WestNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Spirit-Rayne Emma ParsonsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Wahoo Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 46

Motive Amber McCune100 26.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Penny Eileen Fernandez100 30.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Dutch Shepherd
Bonnet Sterling Moffat100 39.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Great Dane
D'Ogee Pam McKinney33.47 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 44

Prove-It Amber McCune100 24.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Pepper Diane Sumrall42.03 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 49

Andee Joyce Corliss100 42.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Boxer
Juno Andrew Dewolfe45.84 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 51

Magnum Joyce Corliss100 39.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Boxer
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Excellent JWW 20"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Chance Susan Black37.01 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 56

Freddy Nicholas Carleton100 32.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shih Tzu
Peter Carole Bolan100 46.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua
Beni Kathy Tarpo100 50.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Barney Coleen Schrier47.49 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
CC Isabel Silveira59.28 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Pomeranian

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 53

Gus Cathy Bisset100 36.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Teddy Kimberley Caruso100 40.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Russell Terrier
Zoe Norah Giles100 43.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Shiba Inu
DJ Alan Golick100 44.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Boston Terrier
Jack Jeffrey Tripp30.99 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Kal-El Patricia Gagnon31.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Piper Tracey Deyette42.14 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Yogi Rosemary Robinson100 37.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
Me Me Diane Sumrall100 39.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cordelia Eunice Giles100 40.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Shiba Inu
Perseus Eunice Giles100 40.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Shiba Inu
Blake Eileen Fernandez52.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog
Livvy Diane YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 49

Tuna Nicholas Carleton100 25.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Hi-There Amber McCune100 25.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie
Butter Hollis McGuire100 26.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever
Maserati Linda McHugh100 29.07 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Breeze Cheryl Schunk100 30.41 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Novel Lindsey Serafini100 32.37 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Decker Alicia Kerr100 33.19 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Shelby Gino Dimatteo100 38.89 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Shiri Amy Kitay100 41.00 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Tiggrr Jackie Smith100 46.74 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Bullmastiff
Thrill Lindsey Serafini28.39 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Chanel Ann Tremblay29.93 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 51

Howie Amber McCune100 26.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Tempo Melissa Suter33.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Setter
Penny Lorraine Vought-

Nicklin
35.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kibo Amber McCune46.76 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Tuukka Barbara Doughty48.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle52.15 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Belgian Malinois
Kiwi Jennifer Klein57.04 NQ 2 0 0 0 6Vizsla
Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Lindy Beth AtkinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Obie Cindy McGovernNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Open JWW 16" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 44

Rev Heather Merrill85 49.35 Q1st 1 0 0 0 5Miniature American 
Shepherd

Boujee Linda McHugh26.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Tanner Diane Sumrall71.40 NQ 4 2 2 0 20Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 41

Dare-Ya Pam McKinney100 35.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Gertie Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 43

Link Julie Lutz52.97 NQ 3 0 1 0 9Collie

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 56

Ziva Joyce Moody62.57 NQ 3 0 1 0 6Papillon

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 46

Bodhi Prashanth 
Vishwanath

100 44.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nikki Prashanth 
Vishwanath

50.24 NQ 1 1 2 0 4Golden Retriever

Rhetta Lucy Cheever54.28 NQ 2 0 0 0 8Catahoula Leopard 
Dog
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 41

Birdie Kristin Moy89 52.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 11Barbet

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 38

Archie Elizabeth Robinson100 31.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 49

Cai Kristine Holleran100 34.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 45

Ducky Miranda Adams95 28.49 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Myboy Mary Scesny27.66 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Papillon

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 41

Stormi Cheryl Schunk25.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 38

Fendi Ann Tremblay100 21.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Rowdy Susan Black100 24.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
River Sarah M Crane100 29.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Iago Lindsey Serafini95 38.18 Q4th 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 40

Winston Brenda Kelly59.87 NQ 5 0 0 0 19Standard Poodle
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Novice JWW 4"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Novice JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 54

Nikki Eve Fogarty100 35.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua
Kavya Eve Fogarty95 41.89 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 43

Frizzle Jennifer Green25.28 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards113 SCT 45

Pax Rosemary Decie39.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Novice A FAST 16" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Birdie Kristin Moy56 14.47 Q1st 0 0 0Barbet

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Eagle Kendra Schunk80 32.51 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Cai Kristine Holleran67 15.42 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Ducky Miranda Adams67 16.74 Q1st 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Nikki Prashanth 
Vishwanath

66 23.16 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rev Heather Merrill59 19.78 Q2nd 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Stormi Cheryl SchunkNQ 0 1 0Border Collie
Tanner Diane SumrallNQ 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 32

Iago Lindsey Serafini76 24.92 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rowdy Susan Black72 15.90 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Hatch Emily Catignani72 16.81 Q3rd 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Open FAST 16" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Bugsy Melissa Suter79 36.33 Q1st 0 0 1English Cocker 
Spaniel

Letty Natasha Pelchat60 20.75 Q2nd 0 0 0Norwegian Elkhound

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 32

Roisin Dubh Ron Ritter59 31.01 Q1st 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Dare-Ya Pam McKinney28.80 NQ 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Callaway Tina Ackerman33.86 NQ 1 0 0Bichon Frise
Riddle Kimberly Fulton41.08 NQ 1 0 3Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Gertie Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0Boxer

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Echo Kristine Holleran42.11 NQ 0 0 4Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Bubbly Vivian Hudson80 27.61 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Sunshine Mark Giles75 20.40 Q2nd 0 0 0Shiba Inu
Lois Lane Mark Giles75 22.71 Q3rd 0 0 0Shiba Inu
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Master FAST 16" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Sierra Julie Stauffer80 23.75 Q1st 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Maple Eunice Giles74 22.31 Q2nd 0 0 0Shiba Inu
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
22.99 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Motto Lindsey Serafini24.40 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12

Breed
SCT 32

Figment Alicia Kerr78 27.05 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Ice Jane Bronson78 29.59 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia78 32.25 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Hazy Carol Lariviere75 26.67 Q4th 0 0 0Rough Collie
Arlo Claudia Black-

Kalinsky
74 25.52 Q 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Weiser Morgan Carleton30.66 NQ 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Georgie Cindy McGovern30.90 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Ghillie Jeremy Kezer33.92 NQ 1 0 1Irish Water Spaniel
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia36.96 NQ 1 0 4Australian Shepherd
Arrow Jeremy Kezer37.07 NQ 1 0 5Irish Water Spaniel
Bryce Julie StaufferNQ 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Spirit-Rayne Emma ParsonsNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Bonnet Sterling Moffat25.54 NQ 1 0 0Great Dane

Novice FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Barney Coleen Schrier72 22.12 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi
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Novice FAST 16"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Bodhi Prashanth 
Vishwanath

67 27.80 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Pax Rosemary Decie67 20.82 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Beni Kathy Tarpo69 40.05 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Rhetta Lucy Cheever27.16 NQ 1 0 0Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Excellent FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Shelby Gino Dimatteo43.19 NQ 1 0 8All American Dog

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 41

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton68 24.36 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Shea Claudia McGuire66 34.00 Q2nd 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Teagan Kimberly Fulton28.55 NQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 38

Jack Jeffrey Tripp80 30.27 Q1st 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

80 35.59 Q2nd 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
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Master FAST 8"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Teddy Kimberley Caruso73 32.87 Q3rd 0 0 0Russell Terrier
Gus Cathy Bisset71 31.47 Q4th 0 0 0All American Dog
Piper Tracey DeyetteNQ 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 38

Livvy Diane Young74 33.00 Q1st 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Perseus Eunice Giles70 41.38 Q2nd 0 0 3Shiba Inu
Cordelia Eunice Giles22.27 NQ 1 0 0Shiba Inu
Simbah Carole Bolan23.51 NQ 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Yogi Rosemary Robinson32.98 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Breed
SCT 35

Breeze Cheryl Schunk80 34.77 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Decker Alicia Kerr78 26.87 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Novel Lindsey Serafini74 22.19 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Tiggrr Jackie Smith73 30.22 Q4th 0 0 0Bullmastiff
Thrill Lindsey Serafini17.86 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Butter Hollis McGuireNQ 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0Boxer

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Obie Cindy McGovern77 26.02 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Doodle Audrey Chase25.45 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog
Chance Susan Black35.66 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Penny Lorraine Vought-

Nicklin
NQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 67

Liam Cathleen O'Donnell60.74 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 66

Boujee Linda McHugh43.34 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Gryffindor Norah GilesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shiba Inu
Stormi Cheryl SchunkNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 62

Bryce Julie Stauffer48.72 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Tarpon Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 67

Link Julie Lutz65.88 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 72

Shea Claudia McGuire100 44.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Shih Tzu
Dee Claudia McGuire100 47.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Toy Poodle
Echo Kristine Holleran100 61.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Razzel Mary Scesny45.52 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Papillon
Katie Carole Bolan47.13 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Beagle
Callaway Tina Ackerman62.17 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Bichon Frise
Riddle Kimberly Fulton67.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Captain Isabel Silveira93.70 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Pomeranian

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 67

Sunshine Mark Giles100 34.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Shiba Inu
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Lois Lane Mark Giles100 38.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Shiba Inu
Bubbly Vivian Hudson34.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Skybee Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
40.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 66

Phire Jane Bronson100 33.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Golden Retriever
Sierra Julie Stauffer100 34.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Bugsy Melissa Suter100 36.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
100 36.98 Q4th 0 0 0 0 029 All American Dog

Cinder Katie Rogers100 37.92 Q 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie Rogers100 43.85 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Kashmir Michelle West100 48.47 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd
Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson37.21 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Motto Lindsey Serafini42.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Milo James West54.12 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bim Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Roxy James WestNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 16 Total Competing: 24

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 62

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCune100 28.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Border Collie
Eagle Kendra Schunk100 31.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie
Hazy Carol Lariviere100 40.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie
Georgie Cindy McGovern100 40.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia100 42.09 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd
Roisin Dubh Ron Ritter100 45.46 Q 0 0 0 0 016 English Springer 

Spaniel
Arrow Jeremy Kezer100 45.58 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Irish Water Spaniel
Wilson Annette Tietz100 55.67 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever
Figment Alicia Kerr32.38 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Mustang 
Sally

Joyce Ten Haagen32.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan34.91 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wahoo Nicholas Carleton43.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Why Cathy Westbrook45.92 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Typo Amber McCune46.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Ghillie Jeremy Kezer48.56 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Winnie Jennifer Green51.47 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Hatch Emily Catignani54.38 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Arlo Claudia Black-

Kalinsky
57.80 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Savannah Michelle West68.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Ice Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Shark-Attack Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Spirit-Rayne Emma ParsonsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 67

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 40.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Dutch Shepherd
Bonnet Sterling Moffat100 57.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Great Dane
D'Ogee Pam McKinneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Motive Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 62

Prove-It Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 71

Pepper Diane Sumrall57.54 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 67

Andee Joyce Corliss54.36 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boxer
Juno Andrew Dewolfe55.16 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Vizsla
Bodhi Prashanth 

Vishwanath
74.14 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Labrador Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 72

Chance Susan Black50.46 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Kiwi Jennifer Klein61.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 77

Freddy Nicholas Carleton100 43.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Shih Tzu
Beni Kathy Tarpo100 61.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog
Peter Carole Bolan100 63.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Chihuahua
CC Isabel Silveira81.78 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Pomeranian

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards180 SCT 72

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 39.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Kimberley Caruso100 48.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Russell Terrier
Gus Cathy Bisset100 49.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog
Zoe Norah Giles100 57.30 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Shiba Inu
DJ Alan Golick100 62.08 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier
Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Piper Tracey DeyetteNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards187 SCT 71

Cordelia Eunice Giles100 44.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shiba Inu
Perseus Eunice Giles100 48.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Shiba Inu
Blake Eileen Fernandez100 58.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS
Livvy Diane Young52.74 NQ 1 2 1 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Yogi Rosemary Robinson55.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 67

Hi-There Amber McCune100 31.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Border Collie
Tuna Nicholas Carleton100 32.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 034 Border Collie
Butter Hollis McGuire100 35.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 031 Labrador Retriever
Maserati Linda McHugh100 37.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie
Thrill Lindsey Serafini100 39.06 Q 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara Armour100 41.47 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Boxer
Decker Alicia Kerr100 41.67 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd
Novel Lindsey Serafini100 43.80 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd
Shiri Amy Kitay100 50.25 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Chanel Ann Tremblay45.43 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Shelby Gino Dimatteo51.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Breeze Cheryl Schunk52.18 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Tiggrr Jackie Smith71.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Bullmastiff

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards193 SCT 72

Howie Amber McCune100 33.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 Border Collie
Doodle Audrey Chase100 36.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 035 All American Dog
Kibo Amber McCune100 37.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 034 Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Obie Cindy McGovern100 39.45 Q4th 0 0 0 0 032 Golden Retriever
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 64.29 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois
Penny Lorraine Vought-

Nicklin
41.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tuukka Barbara Doughty62.12 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 77

Ducky Miranda Adams70.84 NQ 2 2 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 73

Freya Abigail Krivak95 54.14 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Letty Natasha Pelchat95 68.11 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Norwegian Elkhound
Rev Heather Merrill79.42 NQ 2 1 1 0 0 6Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 69

Dare-Ya Pam McKinney100 49.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 71

Winston Brenda Kelly93.73 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 20Standard Poodle

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 76

Pax Rosemary Decie95 66.53 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Novice B Standard 20" Sun, Jan 11, 2026 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 62

Fendi Ann Tremblay100 34.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
River Sarah M CraneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel
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